
 

 NO. GRIDCO/RENA/2023/ 68/324                                                      Date- 29.07.2024 

Result of Techno-commercial evaluation for tender no GRIDCO/RE NODAL 
AGENCY/ E-TENDER/02/2023-24 (Appointment of Consultant to assist GRIDCO in 
the development of Floating Solar PV Projects (FSPV) in the state of Odisha): 

 

“The Techno-commercially qualified bidders of Tender No. GRIDCO/RE NODAL AGENCY/ E-

TENDER/02/2023-24 are given below: 

1. M/s Aarvee Associates Architects Engineers & Consultants Pvt Limited 

2. M/s Enzen Global Solutions Pvt Ltd. 

3. M/s Sgurr Energy Private Ltd. 

4. M/s Tata Consulting Engineers Ltd. 

5. M/s Vatsaa Energy Pvt Ltd. 

Financial proposal for package-1 shall be opened on 01.08.2024 at 11 AM. VC link for the 

financial proposal is as attached. Bidders may also attend the opening in person at conference 

hall-GRIDCO”. 

VC Link: 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_NmM4YWY1NjUtNTUyMC00ZWU0LTljZmEtZWUwNzUzNmUxZmRh%40th
read.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2285d0235d-3b17-452a-b4e1-
af4b7c743da1%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b0c55723-b69d-4721-b7d4-
1840c4f3a6bb%22%7d      

 

 

                                                                                                                                                        Sd/ 

                                                                                                                              Chief Project Manager 


